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Dawood Public School

Second Term Second Monthly Test Time Table 2023-24

Grade ] 11 1\ \' Vi Vil Vil IX
Date & Day Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 | Subject 2
Monday, 11 March 2024 Science Science Science Science Math Math Math Math/W.History
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 English English English English History History History Urdu
Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Geography History History History Eng.Lit. Eng.Lit. Eng.Lit. Add.Math/F&N/E.Mgt
Thursday, 14 March 2024 Urdu Urdu Urdu Urdu Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Geography/ Eng.Lit.
Friday, 15 March 2024 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
Monday, 18 March 2024 Math Math Math Math Science Science Science Chem/B.st/ G.P
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 History Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Geography Geography Geography English Islamiyat
Wednesday, 20 March 2024 _ Geography Geography Geography Eng.Lang. Eng.Lang. Eng.Lang. Sociology/History
Thursday, 21 March 2024 _ _ _ _ Urdu Urdu Urdu Bio/Acc
Friday, 22 March 2024 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Phy/Eco




